Meggitt SA, Route de Moncor 4, Case postale, 1701 Fribourg, Switzerland Tel: +41 26 407 11 11
Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
Information contained in this document may be subject to export control regulations of the European Union, USA or other countries.
Each recipient of this document is responsible for ensuring that transfer or use of any information contained in this document
complies with all relevant export control regulations. ECN N/A.

ORDERING INFORMATION
To order please specify
Type Designation Ordering number (PNR)
VE210 Velocity sensor See below
Pin
Signal transmission
Current (2-wire) Voltage (3-wire)
1 Power supply and
signal output Power supply
2 COM COM
3 --- Output signal
Direction of velocity to provide
a positive signal with 0 ° phase
shift (ordering option C1)
MARKING
Ø
 33
 (1
.3
0″
)
77 (3.03″) 20.8
45 °
19
M8 10
Ø
 22
9
10
Note: All dimensions are
in mm (in) unless
otherwise stated.
EN2997Y10803MN
connector
Connector pinouts
Master
keyway
For connector
pinouts, see the
table below
(0
.8
7″
)
(0.35″)
(0.39″)
(0.82″)
(0.75″)
1
23
(5/16″)
Ordering number (PNR): 410 - 210 - 000 - 012
Environment (A)
Standard 1
A B C
Phase shift (C)
0 ° 1
180 ° 2
Signal transmission Sensitivity (B)
Current output (2-wire) 50 µA / mm /s 1
Voltage output (3-wire) 50 mV/ mm /s 2
DATA SHEET
VE210 velocity sensor
8 / 9
Document reference DS 262-103
Version 6 – 24.06.2022